2023-24 USD 339 Enrollment Related Fees

High School
Enroliment Fee
K-12 (per child) $70.00
Band
Instrument Rental $80.00
Percussion Fee $25.00
Activity Ticket Fees (Please list names of persons on family pass )
Family Pass* $125.00 *Parent/s & JCN students or below only
JCN Students- HS & MS events $25.00
Adults- HS & MS events $50.00
Adults- HS events only $40.00
Adults- MS events only $30.00
Meal Prices Breakfast Lunch
High School $1.65 $3.00
Reduced Prices K-12 $0.40 $0.50
Adult $2.80 $4.25
Milk K-12 $0.50 $0.50
Fee Owed
Student Name & Grade Enrollment Band Meals After School Total
Activity tickets
Your Name: Total owed

Please make checks payable to USD 339, and deliver this form and your check to the school

office or mail to:

JCNHS
302 5th St
Winchester, KS 66097

If you would prefer to pay on-line, please visit https://usd339.revtrak.net and use your credit/

debit card.

Under the laws of Kansas, the school district may charge fees for the rental of textbooks (KSA 72-4141) and
assess fees and supplemental charges for activities, facilities, materials or equipment if participation in activities
or the use of facilities, materials or equipment is optional to pupils (KSA 72-5390).
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